Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

Median Sales Price and Units Sold
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Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December
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Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

Total Dollar Sales Volume and Average Sale Price per Square Foot
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Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

Average Square Feet and Units Sold
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Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

22 Year Unit Sales by Price Range
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>$1.5M+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
$1M-$1.5M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 0
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Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

High, Median and Low Sale Prices
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Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

Days on Market
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Bronxville School District Condominiums
Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

Price Percentage Changes
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Year

2003
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Average
Sale
Price
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Bronxville School District Condominiums

Rolling Twelve Months - Quarters ending December

DOM

List to
Contract

59

Contract
to Close

44

Avg
SqgFt

1,346

1,653

1,749

Avg
P/SF

$317

Total Sale
Volume

$1,045,000

$6,187,500

$3,197,000

$3,200,000

$3,759,000

$3,707,499

$7,110,500

$5,552,500

$3,725,000

$3,708,000

$1,156,000

High

$370,000

$1,411,000

$1,105,000

$1,100,000

$985,000

$1,265,000

$965,000

$910,000

$690,000

$525,000

$257,000

Low

$310,000

$305,500

$245,000

$250,000

$270,000

$357,500

$302,500

$236,000

$180,000

$126,000

$77,500




